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sut Ahuja sutahuja@atmc.net M 3.5
Linda Anne Albright Westy2424@aol.com F 3.0
Gordon Albro g.albro1949a@gmail.com M 3.0
Diane Alleborn dalleborn@granres.com F 3.0
Jim Alleborn jalleborn@granres.com M 3.5
Jim Alleborn jalleborn@granres.com M 3.5
Cynthia Amicone cynbad1252@aol.com F 3.0
ralph apa ralphcapa@gmail.com M 3.5
Anthony Tony Armeni Atarmeni@gmail.com M 3.0
Peter Arvan jma6104@yahoo.com M 3.0
Mary Atmeni Pmarmeni@gmail.com F 3.0
Rebecca Baker rdbaker56@gmail.com F 3.5
Albert Francis Banks,	Jr. algolf@live.com M 3.0
Claudia Barnett cob912@ec.rr.com F 3.0
Barry Barsamian barbar1958@gmail.com M 3.0
Paul Begley begs3351@bellsouth.net M 3.5
Robert William Bell bobbell421@yahoo.com M 3.5
Carol bell carolgeorgebell@yahoo.com F 3.0
Ann Bobeck bobecka@ec.rr.com F 3.0
Linda Doll Boretti lboretti@ec.rr.com F 3.0
J Peter Bovine pbovine@gmail.com M 3.5
Mary Ann Bowers mebowers@atmc.net F 3.0
Kathleen Bradcovich k.bradcovich@gmail.com F 4.0
marney louise bradley marneybradley@gmail.com F 4.5
robyn louise bradley marneybradley@gmail.com F 4.5
nick robert bradley marneybradley@gmail.com M 4.5
Georgette Brockman gbrock18@hotmail.com F 3.0
Ted Brockman ted.brockman@yahoo.com M 3.0
James Brownfield jbrownfield77@yahoo.com M 3.5
Bob Burgess bobburges@aol.com M 3.0
Robert Burgess bobburges@aol.com M 3.0
Corinne Butera cjbutera@atmc.net F 3.0
Sharon Butler sharonbutler31@yahoo.com F 3.0
Lynn callis callis97@yahoo.com F 3.5
pete camenzind pete00100@gmail.com M 4.5
Dawn Caporaso nannypoppy@atmc.net F 3.5
John Lewis Carson jcarson2015@att.net M 3.5
janet elizabeth caselli jancas51@aol.com F 3.0
Kevin Thomas Casey iamcasey@comcast.net M 4.5
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Sue Cause sbcause@hotmail.com F 3.0
Bob Cause sbcause@hotmail.com M 3.5
Martha Elizabeth Chiang martyc117@gmail.com F 3.0
David Marion Chodnicki dchodnick@yahoo.com M 3.0
Pamela Ann Christianson Pampam@ec.rr.com F 3.5
carol cini cini39@gmail.com M 3.0
carol cini cini39@gmail.com M 3.0
Sandy Cissel sandy.cissel@gmail.com F 3.0
Carla Clark Clarkcarlaslp@gmail.com F 3.5
ken clark jkenclark@gmail.com M 3.0
Scott Colburn colburn2@ec.rr.com M 3.0
bruce corrie postseason@ec.rr.com M 3.0
JOYCE CRANDALL Rcrand3360@aol.com F 3.0
Kathy Craven Kcraven@hotmail.com F 3.0
Karen DAMRON karendamron53@gmail.com F 3.0
Maryann Darzano fdarzano@ec.rr.com F 3.0
bill davis bnbdavis@atmc.net M 3.0
Jerry Derck jerryderck@gmail.com M 3.5
Bob Detwiler bdet1202@gmail.com M 3.5
Jerry Donovan jedenterprises@earthlink.net M 3.0
Susanne Beery Duncan sbduncan55@gmail.com F 3.0
James Anthony Durante jduran55@ec.rr.com M 3.5
David Eggerding deggerding@msn.com M 3.0
William John Esmann billesmann@live.com M 3.0
Hertha Essman Hertha45@icloud.com F 3.0
Robert Feldman Rfarbutus@gmail.com M 3.5
Stephanie Feldman Sfarbutus@gmail.com F 3.5
Lorain Diane Field lorainfield@gmail.com F 3.0
Jenine Flexner jflexner@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Susan Flynn finntastic9@yahoo.com F 3.5
Randy Foote randyfoote99@gmail.com M 3.0
Shelley Fox Shelleyfo@yahoo.com F 3.0
Trish Fuselier trish-burley@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Nancy Garland nancyjgarland@hotmail.com F 3.0
Janice Gasper janice.gasper@gmail.com F 3.0
Dave Gongora dmgtennis@hotmail.com M 4.0
Barbara Graboski Barbara.graboski@gmail.com F 3.0
Augie Grant a13grant@yahoo.com M 3.0
Jacqueline Greiner jackie.greiner@gmail.com F 3.0
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Thomas Joseph Grillo tjgrillo52@gmail.com M 3.0
Carrie Guerrette cguerrette27@gmail.com F 3.5
Paul Guerrette guerrettep@gmail.com M 3.5
Bo Mashburn Hager bmashburn@ec.rr.com F 3.0
Prentiss Schofield Halladay pren@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Wayne Eugene Halle weh16@hotmail.com M 3.0
Shelby Hanson shelbytiz@gmail.com F 3.0
debra henderson hendersond24@gmail.com F 3.0
Darla Lynn Hergenreter darlalynn2@gmail.com F 3.0
Cheryl Herland herlandbc1973@gmail.com F 3.5
Bill Herland herlandbc1973@gmail.com M 3.5
Karen Holbrook kangysu@gmail.com F 3.0
Jerry Holland jcholland8@aol.com M 3.5
Dawn Horne dhorne333@yahoo.com F 3.0
Carmen Humenik hein4756@gmail.com F 3.5
Melanie Jackson melwjacks@gmail.com F 3.0
linda kennedy jenkins ljenkprint@aol.com F 3.5
robert jenkins rsjenkins44@yahoo.com M 3.0
donna jensen donnajensen512@verizon.net F 3.0
Terry Leslie Jensen tljensen6@yahoo.com F 3.5
Wayne John Wayne.J.John@att.net M 3.0
paul joseph johnson pj57@icloud.com M 3.5
Cheryl Jones CherylRJones@atmc.net F 3.0
judy kaplan amaliamalka@gmail.com F 3.0
Barbara Kier gbkier@aol.com F 3.0
Marjorie Laughton margielaughton@hotmail.com F 3.0
Terri Lynn Leslie terrileslie1@gmail.com F 3.0
Andrew Leslie aleslie@wi.rr.com M 3.5
Bett Lewis bklewis224@msn.com F 3.5
Mitzi Liekweg mliekweg@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Diane Long longdi@dupage.edu F 3.5
Greg Long longflash@hotmail.com M 3.0
Marta MacCallum mmaccallum.nc@gmail.com F 3.0
Mike Mack mmack40@atmc.net M 3.0
Nancy Malcolm malcolm2@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Gina Mancinelli dee_gee_67@yahoo.com F 3.0
Cheryl Manger chlyma@aol.com F 3.0
Virginia Mannering wmannering@ec.rr.com F 3.0
Connie Marlowe connie.marlowe@brunswickcountync.gov F 3.0



BCTA	2016	Members	as	of	11/29/16
(Data	reflects	Member	input)

4	of	6

FirstName Middle Last Email Gender
NTRP	
Rating

David Martin davidjmartin879@msn.com M 3.0
Deborah Martin debbie.g.martin@gmail.com F 3.0
Karen Marzilli Klmarzilli@hotmail.com F 3.0
Katherine Matula katmat1127@gmail.com F 3.0
Susan McClive susan@mcclivelg.com F 3.5
Pam McGorry jmcgorry@aol.com F 3.0
John McGorry Jmcgorry@aol.com M 3.0
Cathy McKenzie csmckenzie50@gmail.com F 3.0
David Alan McNamara grandpamc@ec.rr.com M 3.0
Kathleen McNamara babamc@ec.rr.com F 3.0
Marie Meehan riemeehan@atmc.net F 3.0
Mary Lynn Meissner marylynn3045@gmail.com F 3.0
Joe Meissner joe.c.meissner@gmail.com M 3.0
Frederick Mercer frickmm@bellsouth.net M 3.0
Janet Edgecomb Mercer mercerjem@bellsouth.net F 3.0
Ed Messmer Edmessmer@gmail.com M 3.0
Chester (Chet) Michewicz	Jr. chetmonica89@ec.rr.com M 3.5
Sis Leggett Mitchell sismitchell@gmail.com F 3.0
richard Mitchell rfmitch46@gmail.com M 3.0
Sandy Montee Jhawker251@gmail.com F 3.0
Mary Moran mary5moran@yahoo.com F 3.0
Sandra Morgan Morgansj15@yahoo.com F 3.5
Robert Morgan Tallmanunc@yahoo.com M 3.0
Barbara Movelle bmovelle@gmail.com F 3.5
Angelo Naro angcin2003@yahoo.com M 3.0
Connie Hope Neuner jneuner@ec.rr.com F 3.5
Nadine Elizabeth Norton flatpenny2@hotmail.com F 3.0
Carol O'Connell caroloc3@gmail.com F 3.0
Michael O'Connell mikoc3@gmail.com M 3.0
patricia o'connell patty@oconnellclan.org F 3.5
Betsy O'Hara bohara@bcswan.net F 3.0
Ann Orsillo spoonbill@optonline.net F 3.0
Katherine Carol Pace raykat@atmc.net F 3.5
Robert Paloncy bobpal@live.com M 3.5
Janet Parilla Jap3303@earthlink.net F 3.5
Joanne Parker joanne.parker75@yahoo.com F 3.0
Lilly Patten Litziepatten68@gmail.com F 3.0
Marty Patterson last2email@gmail.com F 3.5
Patricia Pelton p3pelton@gmail.com F 3.0
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Anita Pendergraph japendy@msn.com F 3.0
Fey Petra Petrabonn@gmail.com F 3.5
Claudia Lynn Phillips phillic@ec.rr.com F 3.0
joan proctor jkpbones@aol.com F 3.5
Barbara Rabinowitz brphd@aol.com F 3.0
Gary Rainier grrainier@gmail.com M 3.5
Ginny Rawley vrawley@ec.rr.com F 3.0
Anthony Reda areda@ec.rr.com M 3.0
Anthony Reda areda@ec.rr.com M 3.0
Ellena Reda ereda@ec.rr.com F 3.0
karen reebel kreebek@gmail.com F 3.5
Kathleen Reidway kjreidway@hotmail.com F 3.5
Carol Reynolds ctreynolds@ec.rr.com F 3.0
JO RICHMOND RICHMND1@GMAIL.COM F 3.0
Robert Richmond richmnd1@gmail.com M 3.5
Winston Robotham howin34@aol.com M 3.5
Carol Roche Cjroche@aol.com F 3.5
Dave Roche Cjroche@aol.com M 3.5
Jacqueline Rodgers jacquehr@me.com F 3.0
Larry Rogers lrogers@boundlessnetwork.com M 3.0
Loretta Rottkamp Lrottkamp@yahoo.com F 3.0
Vera Ruud veraruud@yahoo.com F 3.0
Paul Francis Ryan pfrjr@aol.com M 3.0
Melody Weir Ryan Slik1@aol.com F 3.5
Davi Samuels Rabbit1ontherun@gmail.com M 3.5
Patricia Anne Sandeen pasandeen@gmail.com F 3.0
Debbie Scharoun dmscharoun@tmc.net F 3.5
Nancy Henkel Schulte nschulte@ec.rr.com F 3.0
Kimberly Sheahan kps1811@gmail.com F 3.0
Thomas Sheehy trsheehy@yahoo.com M 3.0
lisa shumway shumway4@aol.com F 3.0
Daniel Shumway dan@jupiterprod.com M 3.0
francoise Sivley francoisebob@hotmail.com F 3.0
Susan Sniffin Snsniffin@gmail.com F 3.0
Charlene Snyder psnyder1@ec.rr.com F 3.0
richard Snyder rsnyder628@yahoo.com M 3.5
marcy speidel marcyspeidel@gmail.com F 3.5
Richard Stover onehourd@gmail.com M 3.0
James Straub jrspbs23@gmail.com M 3.5
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Edward Stripling ekstripling@gmail.com M 3.0
Denise Studt denstudt@gmail.com F 3.5
Mark Studt mark.s.studt@gmail.com M 3.5
Virginia Elaine Summerville vesummerville@gmail.com F 3.0
Chieko Suzuki chieko.suzuki@gmail.com F 3.0
Wendy Taylor wenderat@yahoo.com F 3.5
James Taylor,	Jr jetjr62@gmail.com M 3.5
Kathleen Thomas kathleenthomas804@gmail.com F 3.5
Paula Marie Thommen pmthommen@yahoo.com F 3.5
Jean Toner j2toner@aol.com F 3.0
Jeffrey Toner j2toner@aol.com M 3.0
Richard Trask rictrask@gmail.com M 4.0
John Vandegrift jvj1944@gmail.com M 3.0
Ronald Vansise rvansise@ec.rr.com M 3.5
roberta Walker rlwalker@atmc.net F 3.0
Karen Wall dkcwall@aol.com F 3.5
Patricia Walsh Pia51451@optonline.net F 3.0
Timothy John Walus sandsnow@me.com M 3.0
Cynthia Louise Walus sandsnow@me.com F 3.0
John Waters watersedge.1776@gmail.com M 3.0
Butch Waugh bcwaugh@ymail.com M 3.0
Diana Wells gdwells@atmc.net F 3.5
Kimberlee Mary Wilding kwilding_99@yahoo.com F 3.0
Catherine Eilidh Williams cwilliams@carolinacapebuilders.com F 3.5
Marci Williams Williamsrm@juno.com F 3.0
Rik Williams Williamsrm2000@yahoo.com M 3.5
Lisa Diane Williamson lisadianwilliamson@gmail.com F 4.0
Kal Wynot kalwynot@gmail.com M 3.5
Barry Zimmerman zimmnc@gmail.com M 3.0
Ihor Zyga ihor.zyga@att.net M 3.5
Terry Zyga Teezee9@aol.com F 3.5


